
 
Content & Schedule 

 
A2030 Bootcamp  
A two and a half day bootcamp to receive an introduction to the program, meet your 
peers, and receive introductory training in each of the five pillars of the program. 
These workshops will help kick start your conversations and action plans with your 
designated mentors. The bootcamp will end with a speed mentoring session in which 
you will have the opportunity to meet with all the official A2030 mentors. Following the 
meetings you will be able to submit your mentor preferences and the Impact Hub 
team match you with the best mentors for you and your business. 
 
Schedule:  

● Friday 31st May, 6:00pm-8:00pm  
● Saturday 1st June, 8:30am-4:30pm 
● Sunday 2nd June, 8:30am-6:00pm 

 
Mentor meetings 
You will be matched with one mentor in four of the core pillars of the A2030 program, 
Impact Finance, Impact Measurement, Leadership & Resilience, and Scaling 
Strategies. You will meet with each mentor during the first two weeks on June in order 
to map out your personal development plan and objectives, and therefore map out 
an agreed mentoring schedule with each.  
 
Schedule: First mentor meetings (x4) in first two weeks of June, continue to end of 
September. 
 
Coaching circles 
Monthly coaching circles will be facilitated at Impact Hub Phnom Penh as an 
opportunity to offer and receive peer support from your cohort. 
 
Schedule: 

● Monday 17th June, 6pm-8pm 
● Monday 15th July, 6pm-8pm 
● Monday 12th August, 6pm-8pm 
● Monday 2nd September, 6pm-8pm 
● Monday 30th September, 6pm-8pm (final) 

 
Advisory Meetings 

 



 

Monthly advisory meetings with Impact Hub team and all A2030 mentors. Each team 
will pitch on a particular area they have been focusing on in the last month and 
receive Q&A and feedback from the room.  
 
Schedule: 

● Monday 1st July, 6pm-8pm 
● Monday 29th July, 6pm-9pm (+ social) 
● Tuesday 20th August, 6pm-8pm 
● Monday 16th September, 6pm-8pm (final) 

 
Demo Day 
Each team will pitch in front of a panel of judges for the opportunity to be nominated 
to enter the international judging and selection round. 
 
Schedule: 22nd August 
 
International winners announced 
 
Schedule: Early September 
 
International phase of program kicks off with one week training in Geneva 
 
Schedule: Early October 
 


